
Fall Holiday Hours and Campus Closures 

 
Thanksgiving Week: (Nov. 19 through Nov 24) 

• Monday, Nov. 19 & Tuesday, Nov. 20 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
• Wednesday, Nov. 21 Campuses Closed (Reg-e Available) 
• Thursday, Nov. 22 & Friday, Nov. 23 Campuses Closed (Reg-e NOT Available) 
• Saturday, Nov. 24 Campuses Closed (Reg-e ???) 

 

Winter Break: (Dec. 18 through Jan. 1) 

• Tuesday, Dec. 18 - Thursday, Dec. 20 Campuses Open (Need Hours) 
• Friday, Dec. 21 & Saturday, Dec. 22 Campuses Closed (Reg-e ???)  
• Monday, Dec. 24 & Tuesday, Dec. 25 Campuses Closed (Reg-e NOT Available) 
• Wednesday, Dec. 26 – Friday, Dec. 28 Campuses Closed (Reg-e Available)  
• Saturday, Dec. 29 Campuses Closed (Reg-e ???) 
• Monday, Dec. 31 & Tuesday, Jan. 1 Campuses Closed (Reg-e NOT Available) 
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